

Dogwatch Security and Traffic Control, LLC P.O. Box 592986, San Antonio, TX. 78259 830-714-5503

HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

I,	, as an Independent Contractor, shall hold
harmless and indemnify DOGWATCH SECURITY suits, actions, costs, counsel fees, expenses, dar person or persons or property being damaged cany capacity during duration of the work assign	AND TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC against claims, mages, judgments or decrees, by reason of any or injured by the Independent Contractor or in
I understand and agree that I may be held liable for any damage or loss to the <i>client</i> of DOGWATCH SECURITY AND TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC or <i>client's</i> property while working the assigned job and that is caused by my own negligence, gross negligence, willful misconduct or fraud. I also understand and agree that I may be held liable for any damage or loss to any third party that is caused by my own negligence, gross negligence, willful misconduct, or fraud. I understand that any event of this nature involves a level of risk.	
I further understand that DOGWATCH SECURIT and that any claims for any injuries must be ma personal/family insurance.	
The Independent Contractor shall further save a TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC or said/known client of LLC for any injury sustained by said Independen under direction of the Independent Contractor.	DOGWATCH SECURITY AND TRAFFIC CONTROL, at Contractor or any person or persons acting
This Hold Harmless Agreement shall apply to all SECURITY AND TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC from thi	· ·
DATED thisday of	, 20
Signature of Independent Contractor	Printed Name of Independent Contractor

Prepared by Dogwatch Security and Traffic Control, LLC (2018)